
Railyard Bike Park - September 2019

09/01/2019 - 09/30/2019 RAIL YARD

Total 5118

Peak Day Sat, 7 Sep, 2019 (718)

Minimum Day Sun, 1 Sep, 2019 (0)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 171

Average Workday Traffic 176

Average Weekend Traffic 158

Weekly Average 1194

Monthly Average 5193

Date RAIL YARD

Sun, Sep 1, 2019 0

Mon, Sep 2, 2019 0

Tue, Sep 3, 2019 0

Wed, Sep 4, 2019 112

Thu, Sep 5, 2019 6

Fri, Sep 6, 2019 254

Sat, Sep 7, 2019 718

Sun, Sep 8, 2019 676

Mon, Sep 9, 2019 148

Tue, Sep 10, 2019 596

Wed, Sep 11, 2019 390

Thu, Sep 12, 2019 426

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 2

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 0

Sun, Sep 15, 2019 11

Mon, Sep 16, 2019 292

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 499

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 311

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 454

Fri, Sep 20, 2019 0

Sat, Sep 21, 2019 3

Sun, Sep 22, 2019 0

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 1

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 0

Wed, Sep 25, 2019 0

Thu, Sep 26, 2019 0

Fri, Sep 27, 2019 1

Sat, Sep 28, 2019 8

Sun, Sep 29, 2019 3

Mon, Sep 30, 2019 207


